
 

 

 

2023 9th Grade Football Schedule 
 

 

Date     Opponent Location    Time 

Thursday, August 17   Scrimmage        Heath HS     5:00 

Thursday, August 24  Byron Nelson Williams       7:00 

Wednesday, August 30   Keller Central Clark     5:30 

Thursday, September 7 Arlington Bowie        Bowie HS     7:00 

Thursday, September 14         BYE   

Thursday, September 21 McMillen(PESH)       Kimbrough     5:30 

Thursday, September 28  Shepton(PWSH) Williams     7:00 

Thursday, October 5           Hebron Clark East     5:30 

Thursday, October 12 Lewisville Goldsmith     7:00 

Thursday, October 19 Flower Mound Clark East     7:00 

Thursday, October 26 Marcus Marauder     5:30 

Thursday, November 2 Coppell Williams     5:30 

    

    
 

The Future of 
Wildcat Football! 

 


